California Northern Coastal Area

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION
As of January 31, 2018

TOTAL

ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
Operating Funds - Checking
Prudent Reserve - Savings
Total Bank Accounts

Other Current Assets
Assembly Deposits
Undeposited Funds

Total Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

26,651.42
10,117.90
$36,769.32

3,390.00
3,155.29
$6,545.29

$43,314.61
$43,314.61

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Operating Funds ~ Adjusted
Prudent Reserve ~ Savings
Net Revenue
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

35,525.35
10,117.90
-2,328.64
$43,314.61

$43,314.61
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