California Northern Coastal Area

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

As of January 31, 2018

	TOTAL
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Bank Accounts	
Operating Funds - Checking	26,651.42
Prudent Reserve - Savings	10,117.90
Total Bank Accounts	\$36,769.32
Other Current Assets	
Assembly Deposits	3,390.00
Undeposited Funds	3,155.29
Total Other Current Assets	\$6,545.29
Total Current Assets	\$43,314.61
TOTAL ASSETS	\$43,314.61
LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Total Liabilities	
Equity	
Operating Funds ~ Adjusted	35,525.35
Prudent Reserve ~ Savings	10,117.90
Net Revenue	-2,328.64
Total Equity	\$43,314.61
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY	\$43,314.61